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CARROLLWOOD DAY SCHOOL 
2020-2021 KEY CALENDAR DATES 

This list is tentative. 
Always check CarrollwoodDaySchool.org for the most accurate calendar information. 

 
 
Wed - Fri, August 19-21 ............... Noon Dismissal  
Monday, August 24 ...................... FIRST FULL DAY OF CLASSES 
Monday, September 7 ................ No School - ALL SCHOOL - Labor Day 
Wednesday, October 14 .............. Noon Dismissal Students - ALL SCHOOL 
Thursday, October 15 .................. Two dismissal times on this day 
 Noon Dismissal & Regular Schedule  
Thursday, October 22 ................ No School Students – ALL SCHOOL – Conference Day  
Friday, October 30 ....................... Noon Dismissal Students – ALL SCHOOL 
Wednesday, November 11 ........ No School - ALL SCHOOL – Veterans’ Day Observed  
Friday, November 20 ....................... Noon Dismissal Students - ALL SCHOOL - Beginning of fall break 
Mon - Fri, Nov 23 - 27 ................. No School - ALL SCHOOL - Fall Break 
Friday, December 18 ................... Noon Dismissal - ALL SCHOOL - Beginning of winter break 
Mon, Dec 21 - Tues, Jan 5 ......... No School Students - ALL SCHOOL - Winter Break 
Wednesday, January 6 ................ Classes resume 
Monday, January 18 .................. No School – ALL SCHOOL - MLK, Jr. Day 
Friday, February 12 .................... No School Students – ALL SCHOOL – Conference Day 
Monday, February 15 ................. No School – ALL SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day 
Friday, March 12 .......................... Noon Dismissal – ALL SCHOOL – Beginning of Spring Break  
Mon - Fri, March 15-19 ............... No School – ALL SCHOOL - Spring Break 
Friday, April 2 ............................. No School – ALL SCHOOL 
Wednesday, April 21 .................. No School – Elementary – EAST ENTRANCE ONLY  

Regular school schedule for WEST ENTRANCE 
Friday, May 7 ............................... Two dismissal times on this day 
 Noon Dismissal & Regular Schedule 
Friday, May 21 ............................. Noon Dismissal – ALL SCHOOL - Last day of school 


